LSVIHLNOS

SPARTANS CROSS COUNTRY
2016-17

Day Date Opponent Site Time Games
Thursday 8-25-16 Capitol Hill Capitol Hill 9:00AM
Woodson
Tuesday 9-6-16 P C North Park 4:00PM
Western Western
Tuesday 9-13-16 Heights Heights 4:00PM
Friday 9-16-16 Choctaw Choctaw 10:00AM
Friday 9-23-16 Putnam City Putnam City 3:30PM
Woodson
Tuesday 9-27-16 ACAC Park 3:00AM
Thursday 9-29-16 Bethany Bethany 3:45PM
Thursday 10-6-16 OBU Shawnee 1:00PM
Girls-10:00am
Saturday 10-22-16 Regional Norman Boys-10:45am
Girls-10:00am
Saturday 10-29-16 State Edmond Boys-10:45a

kets on the schedule.



